KOBIETY

Kat. 75 kg
Rwanie
Rank Name
1 EVSTIUKHINA Nadezhda
2 KANG Yue
3 KIM Un Ju
4 VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia
5 RIM Jong Sim
6 NURMUKHAMBETOVA Anna
7 PRISCEPA Natalia
8 VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina

NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle

? Verlaine

10 BEAUCHEMIN-NADEAU Marie-
Eve

11 SANGHERA Prabdeep Kaur

12 YAO Chi-Ling

13 YERMOLENKA Aksana

14 ANTONIA FERREIRA Jagueline

15 ALBARRAN VENTURA Mileidy
Del Carmen

16 GARZA GARZA Alejandra

17 BROWN Mercy Opeyemi

18 VALDES Maria Fernanda

19 LINDBECK Kylie Jane

20 BRUNELLI Carlotta

21 SCHROTH Nina

22 FUJITA Manami

23 BAZSO Bianka

24 KRANZ Yvonne

25 KAVITA Devi

26 MATAMAILA ARAYA Nicol

Podrzut

Rank Name

1 KIM Un Ju

2 RIM Jong Sim

3 EVSTIUKHINA Nadezhda

4 KANG Yue

5 VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia

6 VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina

7 NURMUKHAMBETOVA Anna

8 BEAUCHEMIN-NADEAU Marie-
Eve

9 NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle

Verlaine

Born
27.05.1988
08.10.1991
11.11.1989
10.02.1985
05.02.1993
28.07.1993
17.10.1989
06.07.1982

20.04.1988

13.10.1988

15.11.1993
31.03.1993
22.04.1996
05.03.1987

14.08.1988

01.08.1991
20.06.1996
17.03.1992
06.09.1984
11.04.1993
16.08.1991
30.10.1991
24.01.1988
09.06.1984
15.03.1983
07.08.1988

Born
11.11.1989
05.02.1993
27.05.1988
08.10.1991
10.02.1985
06.07.1982
28.07.1993

13.10.1988

20.04.1988

Nation
RUS
CHN
PRK
ESP
PRK
KAZ
MDA
COL

FRA

CAN

CAN
TPE

BLR
BRA

VEN

MEX
GBR
CHI
AUS
ITA
GER
JPN
HUN
GER
IND
CHI

Nation
PRK
PRK
RUS
CHN
ESP
COL
KAZ

CAN

FRA

B.weight
74.40
74.51
74.63
73.79
73.34
74.60
74.79
74.10

73.35

74.90

73.24
74.59
74.04
74.10

73.64

73.62
74.73
75.00
74.08
74.63
74.27
74.36
74.08
74.98
73.90
74.84

B.weight
74.63
73.34
74.40
74.51
73.79
74.10
74.60

74.90

73.35

Group
A

C e e s
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Group

P i e i e

>

1
123
126
120
126
115
105
104

100

96
97

100

92

90
89
94

90
92
89
85
87

77

154
147

151
140
132
125

125

2

126
120
120
110
108
105

104

102

99

95

97

94
92

90
93

92
90

85
82

126
126

124
123
115
111
110

107

101
101
100

94

EEEREKS R

89
86

Result
126
126
126
124
123
115
111
110

107

102

101
101
100
100

97

94
94
94
93
93
92
92
90
90
89
86

Result
157
153
153
151
140
135
135

133

131


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nayo-ketchanke-gaelle-verlaine-1988-04-20&id=11273
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nayo-ketchanke-gaelle-verlaine-1988-04-20&id=11273
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=beauchemin-nadeau-marie-eve-1988-10-13&id=1240
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=beauchemin-nadeau-marie-eve-1988-10-13&id=1240
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nurmukhambetova-anna-1993-07-28&id=4523
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valoyes-cuesta-ubaldina-1982-07-06&id=7885
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valentin-perez-lidia-1985-02-10&id=829
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kang-yue-1991-10-08&id=5454
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=evstiukhina-nadezhda-1988-05-27&id=1812
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rim-jong-sim-1993-02-05&id=2861
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-un-ju-1989-11-11&id=6353
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=matamala-araya-nicol-1988-08-07&id=3164
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kavita-devi-1983-03-15&id=11277
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kranz-yvonne-1984-06-09&id=1279
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bazso-bianka-1988-01-24&id=1211
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=fujita-manami-1991-10-30&id=4031
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=schroth-nina-1991-08-16&id=4198
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brunelli-carlotta-1993-04-11&id=3058
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lindbeck-kylie-jane-1984-09-06&id=11037
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valdes-maria-fernanda-1992-03-17&id=5494
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brown-mercy-opeyemi-1996-06-20&id=10123
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=garza-garza-alejandra-1991-08-01&id=9936
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=albarran-ventura-mileidy-del-carmen-1988-08-14&id=11318
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=albarran-ventura-mileidy-del-carmen-1988-08-14&id=11318
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=antonia-ferreira-jaqueline-1987-03-05&id=6023
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yermolenka-aksana-1996-04-22&id=8785
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yao-chi-ling-1993-03-31&id=3038
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sanghera-prabdeep-kaur-1993-11-15&id=7226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=beauchemin-nadeau-marie-eve-1988-10-13&id=1240
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=beauchemin-nadeau-marie-eve-1988-10-13&id=1240
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nayo-ketchanke-gaelle-verlaine-1988-04-20&id=11273
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nayo-ketchanke-gaelle-verlaine-1988-04-20&id=11273
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valoyes-cuesta-ubaldina-1982-07-06&id=7885
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=priscepa-natalia-1989-10-17&id=6260
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nurmukhambetova-anna-1993-07-28&id=4523
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rim-jong-sim-1993-02-05&id=2861
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valentin-perez-lidia-1985-02-10&id=829
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-un-ju-1989-11-11&id=6353
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kang-yue-1991-10-08&id=5454
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=evstiukhina-nadezhda-1988-05-27&id=1812

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result

10 ANTONIA FERREIRA Jaqueline  05.03.1987 BRA  74.10 B 120 125 130 130
11 PRISCEPA Natalia 17.10.1989 MDA  74.79 A 8’7 827 127 127
12 YERMOLENKA Aksana 22.04.1996 BLR  74.04 B 117 122 125 125
13 YAO Chi-Ling 31.03.1993 TPE  74.59 A 125 430 430 125
14  VALDES Maria Fernanda 17.03.1992 CHI  75.00 B 20 120 125 125
15  KRANZ Yvonne 09.06.1984 GER  74.98 B 115 119 121 121
16 —M;BCQEHRQN VENTURA Mileidy 1, g 1988 VEN  73.64 B 114 120 423 120
17 GARZA GARZA Alejandra 01.08.1991 MEX  73.62 B 113 116 +20 116
18  FUJITA Manami 30.10.1991 JPN 7436 B 108 112 116 116
19  BROWN Mercy Opeyemi 20.06.1996 GBR  74.73 C 111 H6 116 116
20  SANGHERA Prabdeep Kaur 15.11.1993 CAN  73.24 C 115 H8 HS$ 115
21  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN  74.08 C 107 111 114 114
22 SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER  74.27 B 109 113 H6 113
23 KAVITA Devi 15.03.1983 IND  73.90 C 109 H4 H5 109
24  LINDBECK Kylie Jane 06.09.1984 AUS  74.08 C 105 H6 He 105
25  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993  ITA  74.63 C 103 103 Ho 103
26  MATAMALA ARAYA Nicol 07.08.1988 CHI  74.84 C 98 162 162 98
Dwubdj
Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch C‘/’I;i'] Total
1 KIM Un Ju 11.11.1989 PRK  74.63 A 126 157 283
2 EVSTIUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS  74.40 A 126 153 279
3 KANG Yue 08.10.1991 CHN  74.51 A 126 151 277
4 RIM Jong Sim 05.02.1993 PRK  73.34 A 123 153 276
5 VALENTIN PEREZ Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP  73.79 A 124 140 264
6 NURMUKHAMBETOVA Anna 28.07.1993 KAZ  74.60 A 115 135 250
7 VALOYES CUESTA Ubaldina 06.07.1982 COL  74.10 A 110 135 245
8 NAYO KETCHANKE Gaelle Verlaine 20.04.1988 FRA  73.35 A 107 131 238
9 PRISCEPA Natalia 17.10.1989 MDA  74.79 A 111 127 238
10 EijCHEMIN'NAD EAUMarie- 13101988  CAN  74.90 A 102 133 235
11 ANTONIA FERREIRA Jaqueline 05.03.1987 BRA  74.10 B 100 130 230
12 YAO Chi-Ling 31.03.1993 TPE  74.59 A 101 125 226
13 YERMOLENKA Aksana 22.04.1996 BLR  74.04 B 100 125 225
14 VALDES Maria Fernanda 17.03.1992 CHI 75.00 B 94 125 219
15  ALBARRAN VENTURAMileidy Del |4 4q 1933 vEN 7364 B 97 120 217
Carmen

16 SANGHERA Prabdeep Kaur 15.11.1993 CAN 73.24 C 101 115 216
17 KRANZ Yvonne 09.06.1984 GER  74.98 B 90 121 211
18 GARZA GARZA Alejandra 01.08.1991 MEX 73.62 B 94 116 210
19  BROWN Mercy Opeyemi 20.06.1996 GBR  74.73 C 94 116 210
20  FUIITA Manami 30.10.1991 JPN 7436 B 92 116 208
21  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER  74.27 B 92 113 205
22 BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN  74.08 C 90 114 204
23 KAVITA Devi 15.03.1983 IND  73.90 C 89 109 198
24 LINDBECK Kylie Jane 06.09.1984 AUS  74.08 C 93 105 198
25 BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 ITA  74.63 C 93 103 196
26  MATAMALA ARAYA Nicol 07.08.1988 CHI  74.84 C 86 98 184



http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=matamala-araya-nicol-1988-08-07&id=3164
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brunelli-carlotta-1993-04-11&id=3058
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lindbeck-kylie-jane-1984-09-06&id=11037
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kavita-devi-1983-03-15&id=11277
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bazso-bianka-1988-01-24&id=1211
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=schroth-nina-1991-08-16&id=4198
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=fujita-manami-1991-10-30&id=4031
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brown-mercy-opeyemi-1996-06-20&id=10123
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=garza-garza-alejandra-1991-08-01&id=9936
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kranz-yvonne-1984-06-09&id=1279
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sanghera-prabdeep-kaur-1993-11-15&id=7226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=albarran-ventura-mileidy-del-carmen-1988-08-14&id=11318
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=albarran-ventura-mileidy-del-carmen-1988-08-14&id=11318
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valdes-maria-fernanda-1992-03-17&id=5494
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yermolenka-aksana-1996-04-22&id=8785
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yao-chi-ling-1993-03-31&id=3038
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=antonia-ferreira-jaqueline-1987-03-05&id=6023
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=beauchemin-nadeau-marie-eve-1988-10-13&id=1240
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=beauchemin-nadeau-marie-eve-1988-10-13&id=1240
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=priscepa-natalia-1989-10-17&id=6260
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nayo-ketchanke-gaelle-verlaine-1988-04-20&id=11273
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valoyes-cuesta-ubaldina-1982-07-06&id=7885
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nurmukhambetova-anna-1993-07-28&id=4523
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valentin-perez-lidia-1985-02-10&id=829
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rim-jong-sim-1993-02-05&id=2861
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kang-yue-1991-10-08&id=5454
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=evstiukhina-nadezhda-1988-05-27&id=1812
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-un-ju-1989-11-11&id=6353
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=matamala-araya-nicol-1988-08-07&id=3164
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brunelli-carlotta-1993-04-11&id=3058
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lindbeck-kylie-jane-1984-09-06&id=11037
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kavita-devi-1983-03-15&id=11277
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=schroth-nina-1991-08-16&id=4198
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bazso-bianka-1988-01-24&id=1211
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sanghera-prabdeep-kaur-1993-11-15&id=7226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=brown-mercy-opeyemi-1996-06-20&id=10123
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=fujita-manami-1991-10-30&id=4031
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=garza-garza-alejandra-1991-08-01&id=9936
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=albarran-ventura-mileidy-del-carmen-1988-08-14&id=11318
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=albarran-ventura-mileidy-del-carmen-1988-08-14&id=11318
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kranz-yvonne-1984-06-09&id=1279
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=valdes-maria-fernanda-1992-03-17&id=5494
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yao-chi-ling-1993-03-31&id=3038
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yermolenka-aksana-1996-04-22&id=8785
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=priscepa-natalia-1989-10-17&id=6260
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=antonia-ferreira-jaqueline-1987-03-05&id=6023

MEZCZYZNI

Kat. 105 kg
Rwanie
Rank Name
1 NURUDINOV Ruslan
2 YANG Zhe
3 ILYIN Ilya
4 BEDZHANYAN David
5 MARTIROSYAN Simon
6 KIM Minjae
7 MARTIROSYAN Sargis
8 ZBIRNEA Andrian
9 GHADAMI Kia
10 BAHRAMZADEH Mohsen
11 GRELA Lukasz Roman
12 MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
13 GYURKOVICS Ferenc
14 PLESNIEKS Arturs
15 TATARCIK Radoslav
16 QREGORIO MACHADQO Mateus
Filipe
17 JEON Daeun
18 KUZILOV Albert
19 KOVAC Matej
20 MACHAVARIANI Gia
21 SPIESS Jurgen Christian
22 DUSMUROTOV Sardorbek
23 HSIEH Wei-Chun
24 BIDANI Walid
25 BEHM Robby
26 SIDISKIS Arnas
27 ZAITSEV Roman
28 ELVAN Resul
29 SHIRAISHI Hiroaki
30 KRYWULT Patrik
31 MOCHIDA Ryunosuke
32 OSORIO DAngelo Antoinne
33 DAVIS Andrew Michael
34 VIKST Andres
35 GASIOR lJiri

ARROYO VALDEZ Jorge David
MENDES Patrick Earth

GUADAMUD BRAULIO
Eduardo Francisco

Podrzut

Rank

1

Name

ILYIN Ilya

Born
24.11.1991
14.07.1991
24.05.1988
06.09.1988
17.02.1997
13.10.1983
14.09.1986
12.05.1990
26.01.1991
13.08.1990
25.11.1986
07.01.1990
03.09.1979
21.01.1992
08.03.1992

05.07.1993

09.08.1992
05.02.1985
01.06.1992
26.02.1985
26.03.1984
13.03.1993
14.08.1983
11.06.1994
09.12.1986
05.07.1990
13.03.1987
18.03.1989
24.10.1989
25.08.1990
18.06.1993
13.10.1993
23.09.1990
15.12.1989
24.01.1991
23.09.1991
22.04.1990

11.06.1986

Born
24.05.1988

Nation
UZB
CHN
KAZ
RUS
ARM
KOR
AUT
MDA
IRI
IRI
POL
POL
HUN
LAT
SVK

BRA

KOR
GEO
SVK
GEO
GER
UZB
TPE
ALG
GER
LTU
UKR
TUR
JPN
CZE
JPN
USA
USA
EST
CZE
ECU
BRA

ECU

Nation
KAZ

B.weight  Group
104.78
103.89
104.35
104.25
104.77
102.20
104.24
104.52
103.87
104.09
94.56
104.79
104.89
103.78
103.51

104.11

104.69
105.00
103.17
104.38
103.50
104.05
102.02
104.98
104.24
99.91

100.59
104.46
104.68
99.56

104.46
95.12

102.78
104.64
97.44

104.46
103.66
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102.21

B.weight Group
104.35 A

233

242

Result
242


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nurudinov-ruslan-1991-11-24&id=4061
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ilyin-ilya-1988-05-24&id=7895
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=guadamud-braulio-eduardo-francisco-1986-06-11&id=9940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=guadamud-braulio-eduardo-francisco-1986-06-11&id=9940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mendes-patrick-earth-1990-04-22&id=11265
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=arroyo-valdez-jorge-david-1991-09-23&id=3180
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gasior-jiri-1991-01-24&id=1467
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=viksi-andres-1989-12-15&id=4230
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=davis-andrew-michael-1990-09-23&id=11196
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=osorio-dangelo-antoinne-1993-10-13&id=11317
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mochida-ryunosuke-1993-06-18&id=7236
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=krywult-patrik-1990-08-25&id=1458
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shiraishi-hiroaki-1989-10-24&id=1516
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=elvan-resul-1989-03-18&id=1515
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zaitsev-roman-1987-03-13&id=10581
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sidiskis-arnas-1990-07-05&id=3358
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=behm-robby-1986-12-09&id=7901
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bidani-walid-1994-06-11&id=3558
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hsieh-wei-chun-1983-08-14&id=1307
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dusmurotov-sardorbek-1993-03-13&id=7567
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=spiess-jurgen-christian-1984-03-26&id=294
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=machavariani-gia-1985-02-26&id=753
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kovac-matej-1992-06-01&id=7233
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kuzilov-albert-1985-02-05&id=1285
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jeon-daeun-1992-08-09&id=11316
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gregorio-machado-mateus-filipe-1993-07-05&id=9946
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gregorio-machado-mateus-filipe-1993-07-05&id=9946
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tatarcik-radoslav-1992-03-08&id=3904
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=plesnieks-arturs-1992-01-21&id=2189
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gyurkovics-ferenc-1979-09-03&id=555
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=michalski-arkadiusz-1990-01-07&id=2515
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=grela-lukasz-roman-1986-11-25&id=8751
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bahramzadeh-mohsen-1990-08-13&id=9677
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ghadami-kia-1991-01-26&id=7248
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zbirnea-andrian-1990-05-12&id=3333
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martirosyan-sargis-1986-09-14&id=11315
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-minjae-1983-10-13&id=4085
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martirosyan-simon-1997-02-17&id=8679
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bedzhanyan-david-1988-09-06&id=2522
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ilyin-ilya-1988-05-24&id=7895
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yang-zhe-1991-07-14&id=4086

Rank Name

2 BEDZHANYAN David

3 NURUDINOV Ruslan

4 MICHALSKI Arkadiusz

5 GHADAMI Kia

6 YANG Zhe

7 DUSMUROTOV Sardorbek

8 PLESNIEKS Arturs

9 KIM Minjae

10 ZBIRNEA Andrian

11 MARTIROSYAN Simon

12 SPIESS Jurgen Christian

13 KOVAC Matej

14 BEHM Robby

15 DAVIS Andrew Michael

16 MENDES Patrick Earth

17 BAHRAMZADEH Mohsen

18 MARTIROSYAN Sargis

19 ELVAN Resul

20 GYURKOVICS Ferenc

21 SHIRAISHI Hiroaki

22 GRELA Lukasz Roman

23 ZAITSEV Roman

24 HSIEH Wei-Chun

25 JEON Daeun

2 QREGORIO MACHADQ Mateus
Filipe

27 MACHAVARIANI Gia

28 OSORIO DAngelo Antoinne

29 MOCHIDA Ryunosuke

30 TATARCIK Radoslav

31 GASIOR lJiri

32 SIDISKIS Arnas

33 VIKST Andres

34 KRYWULT Patrik

-—- BIDANI Walid

- KUZILOV Albert

-—- ARROYO VALDEZ Jorge David

. GUADAMUD BRAULIO
Eduardo Francisco

Dwuboj

Rank Name

1 ILYIN Ilya

2 NURUDINOV Ruslan

3 BEDZHANYAN David

4 YANG Zhe

5 GHADAMI Kia

6 MICHALSKI Arkadiusz

7 MARTIROSYAN Simon

Born
06.09.1988
24.11.1991
07.01.1990
26.01.1991
14.07.1991
13.03.1993
21.01.1992
13.10.1983
12.05.1990
17.02.1997
26.03.1984
01.06.1992
09.12.1986
23.09.1990
22.04.1990
13.08.1990
14.09.1986
18.03.1989
03.09.1979
24.10.1989
25.11.1986
13.03.1987
14.08.1983
09.08.1992

05.07.1993

26.02.1985
13.10.1993
18.06.1993
08.03.1992
24.01.1991
05.07.1990
15.12.1989
25.08.1990
11.06.1994
05.02.1985
23.09.1991

11.06.1986

Born

24.05.1988
24.11.1991
06.09.1988
14.07.1991
26.01.1991
07.01.1990
17.02.1997

Nation
RUS
UZB
POL
IRI
CHN
UZB
LAT
KOR
MDA
ARM
GER
SVK
GER
USA
BRA
IRI
AUT
TUR
HUN
JPN
POL
UKR
TPE
KOR

BRA

GEO
USA
JPN

SVK
CZE
LTU

EST

CZE
ALG
GEO
ECU

ECU

B.weight  Group

104.25
104.78
104.79
103.87
103.89
104.05
103.78
102.20
104.52
104.77
103.50
103.17
104.24
102.78
103.66
104.09
104.24
104.46
104.89
104.68
94.56

100.59
102.02
104.69

104.11

104.38
95.12
104.46
103.51
97.44
99.91
104.64
99.56
104.98
105.00
104.46
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102.21

Nation B.weight

KAZ
UZB
RUS
CHN
IRI
POL
ARM

104.35
104.78
104.25
103.89
103.87
104.79
104.77

Group Snatch

> > > > > > >

190
193
187
191
178
175
183

Cl&Je

242
239
240
220
220
222
213

Total

432
432
427
411
398
397
396


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martirosyan-simon-1997-02-17&id=8679
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=michalski-arkadiusz-1990-01-07&id=2515
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ghadami-kia-1991-01-26&id=7248
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yang-zhe-1991-07-14&id=4086
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bedzhanyan-david-1988-09-06&id=2522
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nurudinov-ruslan-1991-11-24&id=4061
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ilyin-ilya-1988-05-24&id=7895
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=guadamud-braulio-eduardo-francisco-1986-06-11&id=9940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=guadamud-braulio-eduardo-francisco-1986-06-11&id=9940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=arroyo-valdez-jorge-david-1991-09-23&id=3180
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kuzilov-albert-1985-02-05&id=1285
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bidani-walid-1994-06-11&id=3558
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=krywult-patrik-1990-08-25&id=1458
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=viksi-andres-1989-12-15&id=4230
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sidiskis-arnas-1990-07-05&id=3358
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gasior-jiri-1991-01-24&id=1467
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tatarcik-radoslav-1992-03-08&id=3904
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mochida-ryunosuke-1993-06-18&id=7236
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=osorio-dangelo-antoinne-1993-10-13&id=11317
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=machavariani-gia-1985-02-26&id=753
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gregorio-machado-mateus-filipe-1993-07-05&id=9946
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gregorio-machado-mateus-filipe-1993-07-05&id=9946
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jeon-daeun-1992-08-09&id=11316
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hsieh-wei-chun-1983-08-14&id=1307
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zaitsev-roman-1987-03-13&id=10581
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=grela-lukasz-roman-1986-11-25&id=8751
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shiraishi-hiroaki-1989-10-24&id=1516
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gyurkovics-ferenc-1979-09-03&id=555
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=elvan-resul-1989-03-18&id=1515
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martirosyan-sargis-1986-09-14&id=11315
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bahramzadeh-mohsen-1990-08-13&id=9677
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mendes-patrick-earth-1990-04-22&id=11265
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=davis-andrew-michael-1990-09-23&id=11196
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=behm-robby-1986-12-09&id=7901
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kovac-matej-1992-06-01&id=7233
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=spiess-jurgen-christian-1984-03-26&id=294
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martirosyan-simon-1997-02-17&id=8679
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zbirnea-andrian-1990-05-12&id=3333
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-minjae-1983-10-13&id=4085
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=plesnieks-arturs-1992-01-21&id=2189
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dusmurotov-sardorbek-1993-03-13&id=7567
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yang-zhe-1991-07-14&id=4086
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ghadami-kia-1991-01-26&id=7248
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=michalski-arkadiusz-1990-01-07&id=2515
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nurudinov-ruslan-1991-11-24&id=4061
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bedzhanyan-david-1988-09-06&id=2522

Rank
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Name

KIM Minjae

ZBIRNEA Andrian
PLESNIEKS Arturs
DUSMUROTOV Sardorbek
MARTIROSYAN Sargis
BAHRAMZADEH Mohsen
GYURKOVICS Ferenc

KOVAC Matej

SPIESS Jurgen Christian
GRELA Lukasz Roman
BEHM Robby

JEON Daeun

GREGORIO MACHADO Mateus
Filipe

HSIEH Wei-Chun

ELVAN Resul
MACHAVARIANI Gia
DAVIS Andrew Michael
TATARCIK Radoslav
SHIRAISHI Hiroaki
ZAITSEV Roman
MOCHIDA Ryunosuke
OSORIO DAngelo Antoinne
SIDISKIS Arnas

GASIOR Jiri

KRYWULT Patrik

VIKST Andres

BIDANI Walid

KUZILOV Albert

ARROYO VALDEZ Jorge David
MENDES Patrick Earth

GUADAMUD BRAULIO Eduardo

Francisco

Born

13.10.1983
12.05.1990
21.01.1992
13.03.1993
14.09.1986
13.08.1990
03.09.1979
01.06.1992
26.03.1984
25.11.1986
09.12.1986
09.08.1992

05.07.1993

14.08.1983
18.03.1989
26.02.1985
23.09.1990
08.03.1992
24.10.1989
13.03.1987
18.06.1993
13.10.1993
05.07.1990
24.01.1991
25.08.1990
15.12.1989
11.06.1994
05.02.1985
23.09.1991
22.04.1990

11.06.1986

Nation

KOR
MDA
LAT
UZB
AUT
IRI
HUN
SVK
GER
POL
GER
KOR

BRA

TPE

TUR
GEO
USA
SVK
JPN

UKR
JPN

USA
LTU

CZE
CZE
EST

ALG
GEO
ECU
BRA

ECU

B.weight

102.20
104.52
103.78
104.05
104.24
104.09
104.89
103.17
103.50
94.56

104.24
104.69

104.11

102.02
104.46
104.38
102.78
103.51
104.68
100.59
104.46
95.12

99.91

97.44

99.56

104.64
104.98
105.00
104.46
103.66

102.21

Group Snatch
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180
180
174
167
180
178
175
168
167
175
162
170

170

165
160
168
155
173
160
160
156
155
160
152
156
155
165
170

Cl&Je
rk

215
215
216
219
206
206
205
209
210
201
209
201

200

201
206
195
207
189
202
201
192
192
187
188
184
185

Total

395
395
390
386
386
384
380
377
377
376
371
371

370

366
366
363
362
362
362
361
348
347
347
340
340
340


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=guadamud-braulio-eduardo-francisco-1986-06-11&id=9940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=guadamud-braulio-eduardo-francisco-1986-06-11&id=9940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mendes-patrick-earth-1990-04-22&id=11265
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=arroyo-valdez-jorge-david-1991-09-23&id=3180
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kuzilov-albert-1985-02-05&id=1285
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bidani-walid-1994-06-11&id=3558
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=viksi-andres-1989-12-15&id=4230
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=krywult-patrik-1990-08-25&id=1458
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gasior-jiri-1991-01-24&id=1467
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sidiskis-arnas-1990-07-05&id=3358
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=osorio-dangelo-antoinne-1993-10-13&id=11317
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mochida-ryunosuke-1993-06-18&id=7236
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zaitsev-roman-1987-03-13&id=10581
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shiraishi-hiroaki-1989-10-24&id=1516
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tatarcik-radoslav-1992-03-08&id=3904
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=davis-andrew-michael-1990-09-23&id=11196
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=machavariani-gia-1985-02-26&id=753
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=elvan-resul-1989-03-18&id=1515
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hsieh-wei-chun-1983-08-14&id=1307
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gregorio-machado-mateus-filipe-1993-07-05&id=9946
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gregorio-machado-mateus-filipe-1993-07-05&id=9946
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jeon-daeun-1992-08-09&id=11316
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=behm-robby-1986-12-09&id=7901
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=grela-lukasz-roman-1986-11-25&id=8751
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=spiess-jurgen-christian-1984-03-26&id=294
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kovac-matej-1992-06-01&id=7233
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gyurkovics-ferenc-1979-09-03&id=555
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bahramzadeh-mohsen-1990-08-13&id=9677
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martirosyan-sargis-1986-09-14&id=11315
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dusmurotov-sardorbek-1993-03-13&id=7567
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=plesnieks-arturs-1992-01-21&id=2189
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zbirnea-andrian-1990-05-12&id=3333
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-minjae-1983-10-13&id=4085
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